Flickor, kval Klubb Tid
Julia Lofstrom Méankarbo 12.04
Josefin Ahnbrink  Taby 13.59
Agnes Jansson  IK REX 14.04
Sara Ingard IK REX 14.72
Hedvig Lingvist  IK REX 14.94
Ingrid Wissman  IK REX 17.91
Semifinal 1 Semifinal 2
Julia Lofstrom Josefin Ahnbrink
Sara Ingard Agnes Jansson
Final

Julia Lofstrom

Josefin Ahnbrink

Vinnare:

Julia Lofstrom




Pojkar Kval

Gustav Karlsson
Loke Skoéld
Ludwig Sandberg
David Melin
Edvin Schon
Lukas Karlberg
Isac Osterman
Oskar Jaderblom
Gustav Jaderblom
Simon Sandberg
Axel Rudehill
Julius Eklund
Elias Eklund
Henning Lindqvist
Albin Bolund
Rasmus Persson
Filip Borell

Oskar Persson
Harald Lindqvist

Kvartsfinal 1

Gustav Karlsson

Oskar Jaderblom

Klubb
Sundbybergs
Haverodals SK
IK REX

Gimo IF
Storvreta IK

IK REX
Haverddals SK
Fjardhundra SK
Fjardhundra SK
IK REX

Nacka Varmdo
IK REX

IK REX

IK REX
Gottsunda IF
IK REX

IK REX

IK REX

Ik REX

=
=

11.12
11.73
11.74
11.88
11.91
12.08
12.32
13.46

13.7
14.33

14.7
14.57
14.77
15.12
15.38

15.8
16.71
18.71
20.31

Kvartsfinal 2

Loke Skold

Isac Osterman

Semifinal 1

Gustav Karlsson

Lukas Karlberg

Kvartsfinal 3

Ludvig Sandberg

Lukas Karlberg

Kvartsfinal 4

David Melin

Edvin Schon

Semifinal 2

Loke Skold

David Melin

Final

Gustav Karlsson

David Melin

Vinnare:

Gustav Karlsson




Damer Kval Klubb Tid

Alva Skold Haverddals SK 11.98
Johanna Ingard IK REX 13.37
Final
Alva Skold Vinnare:

Alva Skold

Johanna Ingard




Herrar Kval
Gustav Aflodal
Robin Bryntesson
Pontus Nordstréom
Henrik Rosén
David Sjéberg
Magnus Bjork
Oskar Ahnbrink
Arvid Schon
Fredrik Bjork

Karl Ingard

Kalle Ekstrom
Alfred Busqyvist
Kristian Tufvesson
Stefan Sundell

Kvartsfinal 1

Gustav Aflodal

Arvid Schon (Gut kort)

Klubb
Sundbybergs IK
Sockertoppen
Ostervéla IF
Ostervéla IF
Gimo IF

IK REX
Sundbybergs IK
Storvreta IK

IK REX

IK REX

IK REX

IK STERN

IK REX

Nacka Varmdo

Tid

10.17

10.4
10.44

10.8
10.94
11.05
11.05
11.23
11.25
11.35
11.47

11.5
11.65
13.52

Kvartsfinal 2

Robin Bryntesson

Oskar Ahnbrink

Semifinal 1

Gustav Aflodal(gult)

Pontus Nordstrém

Kvartsfinal 3

Pontus Nordstréom

Magnus Bjork

Kvartsfinal 4

Henrik Rosén

David Sjodberg

Semifinal 2

Robin Bryntesson

Henrik Rosén

Final

Gustav Aflodal

Robin Bryntesson

Vinnare:

Gustav Aflodal
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